
Maccarese 02 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 219 CARBONARA A. 11:54.184
Tempo gara

1 1:43.024 + 05.190 13:33:49.891  38,438

2 1:37.834 --------- 13:35:27.725  40,477

3 1:39.310 + 01.476 13:37:07.035  39,875

4 1:40.731 + 02.897 13:38:47.766  39,313

5 1:49.386 + 11.552 13:40:37.152  36,202

6 1:42.781 + 04.947 13:42:19.933  38,529

7 1:41.118 + 03.284 13:44:01.051  39,162

 Po. 2 - # 223 PIGNATELLI R. + 00.340
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.316 + 00.506 13:33:45.183  40,278

2 1:37.810 --------- 13:35:22.993  40,487

3 1:41.018 + 03.208 13:37:04.011  39,201

4 1:39.179 + 01.369 13:38:43.190  39,928

5 1:42.677 + 04.867 13:40:25.867  38,568

6 1:56.977 + 19.167 13:42:22.844  33,853

7 1:38.547 + 00.737 13:44:01.391  40,184

 Po. 3 - # 376 VASTA F. + 21.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.920 + 01.338 13:33:46.787  39,632

2 1:38.582 --------- 13:35:25.369  40,170

3 1:40.152 + 01.570 13:37:05.521  39,540

4 1:40.145 + 01.563 13:38:45.666  39,543

5 2:00.975 + 22.393 13:40:46.641  32,734

6 1:47.263 + 08.681 13:42:33.904  36,919

7 1:48.718 + 10.136 13:44:22.622  36,425

 Po. 4 - # 110 PELLEGRINO L. + 1:47.320
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.037 + -03.-941 13:33:56.904  35,988

2 1:53.978 --------- 13:35:50.882  34,744

3 2:02.455 + 08.477 13:37:53.337  32,338

4 1:56.923 + 02.945 13:39:50.260  33,868

5 1:55.431 + 01.453 13:41:45.691  34,306

6 2:01.972 + 07.994 13:43:47.663  32,466

7 2:00.708 + 06.730 13:45:48.371  32,806

 Po. 5 - # 350 VASTA M. + 1:56.495
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.322 + -01.-182 13:34:00.189  34,945

2 1:54.504 --------- 13:35:54.693  34,584

3 2:08.077 + 13.573 13:38:02.770  30,919

4 1:58.799 + 04.295 13:40:01.569  33,334

5 1:59.250 + 04.746 13:42:00.819  33,208

6 1:57.814 + 03.310 13:43:58.633  33,612

7 1:58.913 + 04.409 13:45:57.546  33,302

 Po. 6 - # 123 SETTINERI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.464 + -00.-536 13:34:10.331  32,074

2 2:04.000 --------- 13:36:14.331  31,935

3 2:08.772 + 04.772 13:38:23.103  30,752

4 2:09.452 + 05.452 13:40:32.555  30,590

5 2:15.370 + 11.370 13:42:47.925  29,253

6 2:13.662 + 09.662 13:45:01.587  29,627

 Po. 7 - # 114 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.506 + 01.405 13:34:08.373  32,591

2 2:00.101 --------- 13:36:08.474  32,972

3 3:20.092 + 1:19.991 13:39:28.566  19,791

4 2:07.035 + 06.934 13:41:35.601  31,173

5 2:17.477 + 17.376 13:43:53.078  28,805

6 2:25.628 + 25.527 13:46:18.706  27,193

 Po. 8 - # 30 LORRAI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.211 + -03.-223 13:34:47.078  24,717

2 2:55.219 + 11.785 13:37:42.297  22,600

3 2:54.900 + 11.466 13:40:37.197  22,642

4 2:43.434 --------- 13:43:20.631  24,230

5 3:25.290 + 41.856 13:46:45.921  19,290

 Po. 9 - # 116 OTTAVIANI R. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.673 + -55.-329 13:34:35.540  26,636

2 5:41.846 + 1:17.844 13:40:17.386  11,584

3 4:24.002 --------- 13:44:41.388  15,000

Fastest lap: 1:37.810
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